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1

Banking Mortgage 

Services Corporation 

(BMS)

5820 Bird Road Miami FL 33155
Rosie Gaston

 NMLS ID # 257797
(305) 445-9003 (305) 666-0255 rgaston@bmscorp.net

2

Citibank, N.A.
8750 Doral Boulevard, 

7th Floor
Doral FL 33178

Brigida Billini 

NMLS ID # 382619

Hernan Lopez

NMLS ID # 659663

(786) 307-9085

(305) 975-0111

(844) 258-5488

(855) 275-0266

brigida.billini@citi.com

hernan1.lopez@citi.com

3

City National Bank 1450 Brickell Avenue Miami FL 33131
Michele Collie - Edwards 

NMLS ID # 1168970
(954) 455-1156 (786) 313-5932 michele.collie@citynational.com

4 Eastern National Bank
799 Brickell Plaza, 

10th Floor
Miami FL 33131

Susie Proenza

 MLO ID # 81057
(305) 808-2243 (305) 995-5803 sproenza@enbfl.com

5
Florida Community 

Bank
2500 Weston Road Weston FL 33331

Robin Holley 

NMLS ID # 484758
(954) 984-3314 (954) 861-4589 rholley@fcb1923.com

6

Gibraltar Private Bank 

& Trust 
55 Alhambra Plaza Coral Gables FL 33134

Juan E. Rojas

 NMLS ID # 504532

Gamel Burrell

NMLS ID # 940722

(305) 476-5545

(305) 476-5617

(305) 447-6250

(305) 447-3122
jrojas@gibraltarprivate.com

gburrell@gibraltarprivate.com

7

Hamilton Group 

Funding, Inc.

5201 Blue Lagoon 

Drive, Suite 830
Miami FL 33126

Marc R. Williams

MLO NMLS ID # 371350

(305) 716-4030

(786) 525-5835
(305) 847-0999 marc.williams@hgfloans.com

8

Home Financing 

Center

400 University Drive, 

3rd Floor
Coral Gables FL 33134 Mia Fonte (305) 777-1183 (305) 777-9810 miaf@homefinancingcenter.com

9

Total Bank
100 S.E. 2nd Street, 

14th Floor 
Miami FL 33131

Eugene Simmons NMLS 

ID # 419708

Julio Andino

NMLS ID # 1497058

(305) 964-4365

(305) 982-3119

(305) 476-6065

(305) 982-3101 

esimmons@totalbank.com

jandino@totalbank.com

10

U.S. Century Bank
2301 N.W. 87th 

Avenue
Miami FL 33172

Martha Delgado

NMLS ID # 644715
(305) 715-5168 (305) 715-2979 mdelgado@uscentury.com

11
OneUnited Bank 3275 N.W. 79th Street Miami FL 33147

Ernst Joseph

NMLS ID# 74419
(305) 694-2245 (305) 696-3492 ejoseph@oneunited.com

12

Neighborhood Housing 

Services of South 

Florida

300 N.W. 12th Avenue Miami FL 33128
Bill Sevilla 

NMLS ID# 1241931

(305) 751-5511 

ext 3110
(305) 751-2228 bills@nhssf.org

Lender's 

Name

Miami-Dade County Department of Public Housing and Community Development

Homeownership Program
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